Women’s Council of REALTORS® Sacramento
2016 Team Leaders

Recording Secretary
Shantel Lopez
Bank of America Home Loans
2901 Douglas Blvd, #100
Roseville, CA 95661
Phone:  (916) 613-0810
Email:  shantel.lopez@bankofamerica.com

Ways and Means
Anthony Nunez
Land Home Financial Services
530 La Sierra Drive
Sacramento, CA 95864
Phone:  916-849-7772
Email:  Anthony.Nunez@LHFS.com

Strategic Partners-Co-chairs
Aria Salehpour
ReMax Gold
9630 Bruceville Rd., Ste 106
Elk Grove, CA 95757
Phone:  (916) 752 4100
Email:  Aria@AriaProperties.com

Sumer Lopes
Wells Fargo Home Mortgage
1130 Iron Point  Rd
Folsom, CA 95630
Phone:  (916) 294-3281
Email:  sumer.lopes@wellsfargo.com


Past Presidents Advisory
Judy Black
Coldwell Banker
1180 Iron Point Road, Suite 130
Folsom, CA 95630
Phone:  916-533-3344
Email:  judy@judyblack.com


Registration-Co-chairs
Sue Clark
Town & Country
1467 Cantora Dr.
Rancho Murieta, CA 95683
Phone:  (916) 354-2722
Email:  SLCLOBO@att.net

Judy Bernal
Phone:  916-932-2486
Email:  judybernal@academymortgage.com

Affiliate Liaison
Jeff Nauertz
WIN Home Inspection
PO Box 296
Fair Oaks, CA 95628
Phone:  916-863-6345
Email:  JNauertz@Wini.com


SAR Liaison
Rosanna Garcia
Garcia Realty
2100 28th Street
Sacramento, CA 95818
rosanna@garciarealestate.com


Communications
Cynthia Woods, President-elect
See info in Leadership Team

Hospitality
Karla Oppliger
Berkshire Hathaway HomeServices Dunnigan Prop
6355 Riverside Blvd., Suite A
Sacramento, CA 95831
Phone:  916-422-3756
Email:  Karlaopp@comcast.net





Women’s Council of REALTORS® Sacramento
2016 Project Teams

Standing Rules

Bunco
Anthony Nunez
See info in Ways and Means

Golf
Sue Kuhn, Treasurer
See info in Leadership Team

Bocce
Anthony Nunez

Mixers


Raffle-Co-Chairs
Sandy Highland
Sacramento Delta Property Management
3800 Auburn Blvd., Suite A
Sacramento, CA 95841
Phone:  916-486-7741 ext. 219
Email:  shighland@sacdelta.net

Annette Davidson
Chipman Relocations
1620 National Drive
Sacramento, CA 95834
Phone:  916-296-3344
Email:  ADavidson@chipmancorp.com

Social Media
Vanessa Agiobene
Exquisite Real Estate, Inc.
9290 W. Stockton Blvd #105
Sacramento, CA 95758
Phone:  (916) 533-6798
Email:  vanessa@exquisitebroker.com

Parliamentarian
Karla Oppliger
See info in Hospitality

Audit
Shantel Lopez
[bookmark: _GoBack]See info in Recording Secretary

Women's Councilof REALTORS® Sacramento
016 Team Leaders

[U—
S

Eibu

Phone. (016) 6130010

[ —

Ways and eans

Strategic Partners.Co-chates
Fond G52 4100

En s

Wi ome
Frone (1012945201
B snerpogwtgcon

PastPrestdents Advisory

Fotm CASSERD

B Liyamiikeon



